RTS Routes

Route 825 E Main St/Mayor’s Heights-Plymouth

Route 828 E Main St/Portland-Goodman

AM PM ED
Ford & Main 7:01 4:09 12:39
Plymouth & Edith/Bartlett 7:04 4:06 12:36
Jefferson & Cottage 7:07 4:03 12:33
Jefferson & Cady 712 3:58 12:28
Main & Trowbridge 77 3:53 12:23
RTS Station 727 3:43 12:13
East High School 7:30 3:40 12:10
PM bus departs from East High School Loop
Route 826 E Main St/N Clinton-St Paul

AM PM ED
Clinton & Ward 7:00 4:10 12:40
Clinton & Rau 712 4:00 12:30
St Paul & Ridge 714 3:58 12:28
St Paul & Hart 7:20 3:52 12:22
RTS Station 7:28 3:41 12:11
East High School 7:30 3:40 12:10
PM bus departs from East High School Loop
Route 827 E Main St/Genesee-19th Ward SE

AM PM ED
Arnett & Kenwood/Genesee 7:00 4:10 12:40
Thurston & Arnett 7:03 4:07 12:37
Thurston & Brooks 7:06 4:04 12:34
Brooks & Genesee 7:09 4:01 12:31
Genesee & Main 714 3:56 12:26
East High School 7:30 3:40 12:10

PM bus departs from East High School Loop

AM PM ED
Portland & Central 7:07 4:03 12:33
Portland & Buell 712 3:58 12:28
Goodman & Dix 717 3:53 12:23
Goodman & Hayward 7:25 3:45 12:15
East High School 7:30 3:40 12:10
PM bus departs from East High School Loop
Route 829 E Main St/19th Ward NW

AM PM ED
Elmwood Loop 6:58 4:12 12:42
Genesee Park & Brooks 7:04 4:06 12:36
Chili & Genesee Park 7:07 4:03 12:33
West & Lincoln 7:10 4:00 12:30
Main & Trowbridge 7:17 3:53 12:23
RTS Station 7:27 3:43 12:13
East High School 7:30 3:40 12:10
PM bus departs from East High School Loop
Route 830 E Main St/Lyell-Otis-Dutchtown

AM PM ED
Edison Tech 6:43 4:27 12:57 4
Glide & Lyell 6:50 4:20 12:50
Broad & Lyell 6:55 4:15 12:45
Jay & Child 6:58 4:12 12:42
Maple & Ames 7:01 4:09 12:39
Mt. Read & Jay 7:06 4:04 12:34
Jay & Child 7:11 3:59 12:29
RTS Station 7:27 3:43 12:13
East High School 730 Y 3:40 12:10

PM bus departs from East High School Loop




RTS Routes

Route 831 E Main St/Maplewood

AM
State & Vincent/Jay 6:37
Lake & Ridgeway 6:39
Lake & Maplewood 6:43
Estes & Corrigan 6:52
Lake & Stonewood/Kemphurst 6:59
Dewey & Burling/Studley 7:04
Dewey & Ridge 7:08
Emerson & Dewey 713
Lyell & Lake 7:20
RTS Station 7:27
East High School 7:30 Y

-

PM bus departs from East High School Loop

* This part of the PM route is not in
the order shown by the arrow.

PM
4:33 4
4:26
4:24
*4:14
4:21
4:06
4:02
3.57
3:50
3:43

3

3:40

ED
1:03
12:56
12:54
*12:44
12:51
12:36
12:32
12:27
12:20
12:13

12:10

Route 834 E Main St/Joseph

AM PM ED
Hudscon Ridge Towers 7:10 4:00 12:30
Joseph & Avenue D 7:15 3:55 12:25
Joseph & Central 7:20 3:50 12:20
RTS Station 727 3:43 12:13
East High School 7:30 3:40 12:10
PM bus departs from East High School Loop
Route 835 E Main St/Hudson

AM PM ED
MNorton & North 7:01 4:09 12:39
Carter & Rt 104 7:03 4:01 12:31
Hudson & Norton 711 3:59 12:29
Hudson & Avenue D 714 3:56 12:26
Hudson & MNorth 7:19 3:51 12:21
RTS Station 7:27 3:43 12:13
East High School 7:30 3:40 12:10

PM bus departs from East High School Loop

Route 837 E Main St/N Marketview-Northland

AM PM ED
North & Lyndhurst/Weld 6:49 4:21 A 12:51 |
North & Clifford 6:52 4:18 12:48
Woodman Park & Fernwood Park 6:59 4:11 12:41
Culver & Clifford/Empire 7:06 4:04 12:34
Bay & Culver/Coverly 7:13 3:57 12:27
Bay & Niagara 7:20 3:50 12:20
Union & Ontario 7:22 3:48 12:18
Main & RTS/Mustard 7:27 3:43 12:13
East High School 7:30 3:40 12:10
PM bus departs from East High School Loop
Route 839 E Main St/City SE

AM PM ED
South & Byron 6:39 4:30 4 1:00 4
South & Cypress 6:42 4:27 12:57
South & Elmwood/Langslow 6:45 4:24 12:54
East Henrietta & Westfall 6:50 4:19 12:49
Elmwood & South 6:53 4:16 12:46
Clinton & Elmwood 6:56 4:13 12:43
Clinton & Goodman 7:01 4:08 12:38
Monroe & Highland/Werner 7:06 4:03 12:33
University & Culver 7:16 3:58 12:28
University & Prince 7:22 3:48 12:18
RTS Station 7:27 3:43 12:13
East High School 7:30 3:40 12:10
PM bus departs from East High School Loop
Route 840 E Main St/Edgerton

AM PM ED
Wren & Driving Park 6:53 *4:03 *12:33
Lake & Ridgeway 7:00 *4:10 *12:40
Driving Park & Dove 7:06 “4:17 *12:47
Lyell & Lake 7:14 3:56 12:26
RTS Station 7:27 3:43 12:13
East High School 7:30 3:40 12:10

PM bus departs from East High School Loop

* This part of the PM route is not in
the order shown by the arrow.



